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Rankings for Scientist

University, Subject,
Ll Country, Region, World

Total H
Last 6 year H

Last 6 year H / total H

Total i10

Last 6 years i10
Last 6 years i10 / Total

i10
Total Citation

Last 6 years Citation
Last 6 years Citation /

Total Citation

Engineering &

Technology *

Metallurgical & Materials

Engineering *

21
14
0.667
37
24
0.649

1,193
672
0.563

In Brookhaven
National

Laboratory
(365)

scores I

#225
#249

#2006
#202

#278
#277

#40
(71) *
#13
(18) *

World Scientist and
University Rankings 2024

In United
States
(321,740)

#121,813
#144,255

#99,992
#106,926

#179,309
#171,169

#26,803
(70,984) *
#2,245
(4,976) *

Brookhaven National Laboratory

In North
America

(359,750)

#137,687
#162,396

#113,688
#121,168

#200,696
#191,626

#30,396
(79,955) *
#2,452
(5,482) *

World

(1,605,851)

#419,992
#504,857

#367,757
#387,028

#586,669
#573,588

#100,353
(366,412) *
#10,129
(27,303) *

Date

1 19.04.2024

* Source and Methodology: https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/rubi-qul/4445661
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